Parklee Community School

Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required,

CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable

Governor
Miss Jill Aspray

Gemma Bushell
Maggie Carson

Jill Da Costa

Mrs Amy Glassman
Mrs Jan Grant

Mrs Louise Hill

Mr Paul Jameson

Mr Geoffrey Jones

Abigail Marsh

Mrs Amanda Pinnington

Governor Type
Co-opted governor

Co-opted governor
Parent governor
Co-opted governor

Parent governor
Staff governor

Co-opted governor

Local Authority Governor

Co-opted governor

Confidential
Staffing

Committee
FGB2

FGB1
Autumn
Pay
Autumn

10 Oct
2024
10 Oct
2024
28 Nov
2024
05 Dec
2024
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Mrs Dawn Roper
Mr Stephen Rowland
Mr Mark Vickerman

Mrs Rebecca Wood

Headteacher
Co-opted governor
Other

Co-opted governor
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